San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center

All Ages

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

Consumers
Count

98

20

*
*

*

28

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

For age 22 years and older

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

Consumers
Count

*

*

24

Consumers
Count
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Consumers
Count
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Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures

Total
Expenditures

$110,118

$20,440

*
*

*

$10,727

Total
Expenditures

*

$9,962

Total
Expenditures

$107,938

$18,860
0
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Total
Expenditures

0
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by Diagnosis-Legislative

Total Authorized
Services

$406,212

$50,755

*
*

*

$22,213

Total Authorized
Services

*

*
*
*

*

$20,323

Total Authorized
Services

$388,317

$46,945
0

*

*

Total Authorized
Services

0
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Per Capita
Expenditures

$1,124

$1,022
$800
$110
$515
$383

Per Capita
Expenditures

$363

$395
$800
$220
$310
$415

Per Capita
Expenditures

$1,173

$1,179
S0
S0
$720
$191

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
$0

* In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.
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Per Capita Authorized

Services

$4,145

$2,538
$1,200
$1,790
$2,530
$793

Utilized
27.1%

40.3%
66.7%
6.1%
20.4%
48.3%

Per Capita Authorized

Services

$2,983

$953
$1,200

$520
$2,590

$847

Utilized
12.2%

41.5%
66.7%
42.3%
12.0%
49.0%

Per Capita Authorized

Services

$4,221

$2,934
S0
$3,060
$2,470
$473

Utilized
27.8%

40.2%
0.0%
0.0%

29.1%

40.5%

Per Capita Authorized

Services

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
$0

Utilized
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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