Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Diagnosis-Legislative

Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Page 1 of 1

San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center

All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
Autism	98	\$110,118	\$406,212	\$1,124	\$4,145	27.1%
Intellectual Disability	20	\$20,440	\$50,755	\$1,022	\$2,538	40.3%
Cerebral Palsy	*	*	*	\$800	\$1,200	66.7%
Epilepsy	*	*	*	\$110	\$1,790	6.1%
Category 5	*	*	*	\$515	\$2,530	20.4%
Other	28	\$10,727	\$22,213	\$383	\$793	48.3%

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

Autism	Consumers Count *	Total Expenditures *	Total Authorized Services *	Per Capita Expenditures \$363	Per Capita Authorized Services \$2,983	Utilized
Intellectual Disability	*	*	*	\$395	\$953	41.5%
Cerebral Palsy	*	*	*	\$800	\$1,200	66.7%
Epilepsy	*	*	*	\$220	\$520	42.3%
Category 5	*	*	*	\$310	\$2,590	12.0%
Other	24	\$9,962	\$20,323	\$415	\$847	49.0%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
Autism	92	\$107,938	\$388,317	\$1,173	\$4,221	27.8%
Intellectual Disability	16	\$18,860	\$46,945	\$1,179	\$2,934	40.2%
Cerebral Palsy	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Epilepsy	*	*	*	\$0	\$3,060	0.0%
Category 5	*	*	*	\$720	\$2,470	29.1%
Other	*	*	*	\$191	\$473	40.5%

For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
Autism	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Intellectual Disability	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cerebral Palsy	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Epilepsy	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Category 5	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

^{*} In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.